Self-Drive Holidays - Newfoundland & DMC?
Labrador West to East

Tariffs

Cost per person in Canadian $s.

Rates include HST.

Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds).
Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child.

Tour Code: DM-NALWTE
Rates with Rental Car for 2021.

From To Twin  Single Triple Quad Child (6 to 12)
1-May-21 31-Oct-21 $3,780 $6,334 $3,031 $2,650 $1,199

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.

Rates without Rental Car for 2021.

From To Twin Single Triple Quad Child (6 to 12)
1-May-21 31-Oct-21 $2,397 $3,859 $1,988 $1,779 $1,199

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.

Tour Code: DM-NALWTE
Rates with Rental Car for 2022.

From To Twin  Single Triple Quad Child (6 to 12)
1-May-22 31-Oct-22 $3,933 $6,596 $3,155 $2,757 $1,246

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.

Rates without Rental Car for 2022.

From To Twin Single Triple Quad Child (6 to 12)
1-May-22 31-Oct-22 $2,492 $4,015 $2,068 $1,850 $1,246
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Labrador West to East

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.

Room Configuration ‘ Beds ‘ Occupancy

TWIN &3 or K33 tt
SINGLE <3 or I3 N
TRIPLE S5 t et
QUAD 5= tt et
YOUTH SIS t e
CHILD SIS t e

For more information on Rooming and how rates apply, please refer to Important Notes.
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